MATWELDACCESSORIES

HOSES

00200 25 FOOT TRANSMISSION HOSE

00200S 25 FOOT HOSE W/SLEEVE & QD'S

00300 50 FOOT TRANSMISSION HOSE

00300S 50 FOOT HOSE W/SLEEVE & QD'S

00350 PROTECTIVE HOSE SLEEVE FOR 50' HOSE
00351 PROTECTIVE HOSE SLEEVE FOR 25' HOSE
02324 HOSE REEL LOW PROFILE SPRING RETURN
02325F HOSE REEL W/50'HOSE/PROTECTIVE SLEEVE
02329 MOUNTING KIT FOR HOSE REEL TO POWER UNIT
02326 HOSE REEL COMPLETE W/POWER UNIT MTG KIT
05490 BLADE FLANGE KIT FOR ANGLE HEAD GRINDER
06327 MOBILITY KIT FOR POWER UNIT

01300A TAMPER BITS

01362 TAMPER BIT - 1" HEX

01365 SPIKER BIT 1" HEX

01370 ASPHALT CUTTER BIT - 1" HEX
01375 CONCRETE BREAKER BIT
01385 NARROW POINT CHISEL BIT

01500 RAIL DRILL ACCESSORIES:

01539-100 FORM BLOCK 100RE
01539-100RB FORM BLOCK 100RB

01539-110 FORM BLOCK 110RE

01539-113 FORM BLOCK 113RE

01539-115 FORM BLOCK 115RE

01539-122 FORM BLOCK 122RE

01539-127 FORM BLOCK 127DY & 127DY-M
01539-132/136 FORM BLOCK 132RE & 136RE
01539-133 FORM BLOCK 133AREA
01539-140 FORM BLOCK 140RE
01539-75ASCE FORM BLOCK 75 ASCE
01539-85 FORM BLOCK 85RE

01539-90 FORM BLOCK 90RE

01540-1 INDEX BAR 2 11/16" X 5 1/2" X 5 1/2"
01540-2 INDEX BAR 2 1/2" X 6 1/2" X 6 1/2"
01540-3 INDEX BAR 3 1/2" X 6" X 6"
01540-4 INDEX BAR 2 13/32" X 5" X 5"
01540-5 INDEX BAR 2 3/4" X 5 5/8" X 5 5/8"
01540-6 INDEX BAR 2 11/32" X 5" X 5"
01540-7 INDEX BAR 2 23/32" X 6" 7"
01540-8 INDEX BAR 2" X 7"

01575 BOND DRILL KIT

01580 7/8" SPADE BIT

01582 1" SPADE BIT

01583 11/16" SPADE BIT

01584 11/8" SPADE BIT

01585 1 3/16" SPADE BIT

01586 11/4" SPADE BIT

01587 15/16" SPADE BIT

01588 1 3/8" SPADE BIT

01589 11/2" SPADE BIT

NOTE: OTHER SIZES OF FORM BLOCKS, INDEX BARS AND SPADE BITS ARE

AVAILABLE. CALL FOR INFORMATION.




MATWELDACCESSORIES

1" IMPACT WRENCH ACCESSORIES

01635 STAND UP HANDLE FOR 01600A
01669 CROSSING HANDLE - FOR 01600A
02575 STAND UP HANDLE FOR 02500

01600A 1" IMPACT WRENCH SOCKETS

01665 1) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 7/8" 8PT
01666 1) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 1" 4PT
01667 (1) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 1 1/8" 8PT
01668 1) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 1 3/16" 8PT
01670 1) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 1 5/16" 8PT
01671 1) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 1 1/2" 6PT
01672 (1) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 1 5/16" 6PT
01673 3) 1" X 3/4" ADAPTOR

01674 1) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 7/8" 4PT
01675 2) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 1 7/16" 8PT
01676 (1) 1" X 7" EXTENSION

01677 1) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 1 1/2" 8PT
01678 1) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 3/4" 4PT
01679 1) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 1 5/8" 8 PT
01680 (2) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 1 5/8" 8PT
01683 2) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 1 11/16" 8PT
01684 2) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 1 3/4" 8PT
01685 2 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 1 13/16" 8PT
01686 (2) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 1 7/8" 8PT
01688 2) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 2" 8PT
01689 2 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 2 1/8" 8PT
01690 4) 1" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET 2 3/16" 8PT
RP820L (1) 5/8" TORX BIT HOLDER - SOCKET

TX70-3" 5/8" X 3" LONG TORX BIT

OTHER SOCKETS MAY BE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

NOTE: FOR CORRECT SOCKET RETAINING RING - ORDER RETAINING RING PART
NUMBER BELOW WITH THE LAST DIGIT MATCHING NUMBER IN PARENTHESIS ABOVE
(FOR EXAMPLE - ORDER RING NUMBER 10000-1 TO FIT 7/8" SOCKET)

10000-1 1) SOCKET RETAINING RING 2.13"
10000-2 2) SOCKET RETAINING RING 2.38"
10000-3 3) SOCKET RETAINING RING 1.75"
10000-4 (4) SOCKET RETAINING RING 2.63"

03500 SELF FEED RAIL DRILL COMPONENTS

03570-1 ARROWHEAD INSERT HOLDER - FOR SIZES
7/8".15/16" & 1"

03571-1 ARROWHEAD INSERT HOLDER - FOR SIZES
1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16". 1-1/4", 1-5/16" & 1-3/8"

03572-1 ARROWHEAD INSERT HOLDER - FOR SIZES
1-7/16" & 1 1/2"

03532-1 115-119/131-132-136 TEMF 136 RE

03532-3 100RE/105DY TEMPLATE SET

03532-4 133RE/140RE TEMPLATE SET

03532-5 127DY/130PS TEMPLATE SET

03532-7 90 AR.A TEMPLATE SET

03532-8 110RE/110RE TEMPLATE SET

03532-13 85 ASCE TEMPLATE SET

03596 BIT STORAGE BOX

03597 TORX BIT SET

03598 DRILL ENCLOSURE (STORAGE BOX)

03570-01 7/8" ARROWHEAD INSERT

03570-02 15/16" ARROWHEAD INSERT

03570-03 1" ARROWHEAD INSERT

03571-02 1-1/16" ARROWHEAD INSERT

03571-03 1-1/8" ARROWHEAD INSERT

03571-04 1-3/16" ARROWHEAD INSERT

03571-05 1-1/4" ARROWHEAD INSERT

03571-06 1-5/16" ARROWHEAD INSERT

03571-07 1-3/8" ARROWHEAD INSERT

03572-01 1-7/16" ARROWHEAD INSERT

03572-02 1-1/2" ARROWHEAD INSERT

03599 COOLANT CUTTING FLUID 5 GALLON

1 GALLON




MATWELDACCESSORIES

04500D 1/2" IMPACT DRILL COMPONENTS

01740 FEED SCREW REPLACEMENT - COUNTERBORE
01743 11/2" COUNTERBORE

01745 1 3/4" COUNTERBORE

01747 2" COUNTERBORE

01748 2 1/4" COUNTERBORE

01750 2 9/16" COUNTERBORE

01751 3" COUNTERBORE

01774 7/16" X 12" AUGER BIT QUICK CHANGE

01775 1/2" X 12" AUGER BIT QUICK CHANGE

01776 9/16" X 12" AUGER BIT QUICK CHANGE

01777 11/16" X 12" AUGER BIT QUICK CHANGE

01778 13/16" X12" AUGER BIT QUICK CHANGE

01779 15/16" X 12" AUGER BIT QUICK CHANGE

01781 11/16" X 18" AUGER BIT QUICK CHANGE

01782 9/16" X 18" AUGER BIT QUICK CHANGE

01784 13/16" X 18" AUGER BIT QUICK CHANGE

045051 BULL NOSE GRINDER ATTACHMENT FOR 04500D

WELD SHEAR BLADES

00965 MATWELD SHEAR BLADES-115 LB LONG
00980 MATWELD SHEAR BLADES-132 LB LONG
00970 RAILTECH SHEAR BLADES - 115 LB LONG
00975 RAILTECH SHEAR BLADES - 132 LB LONG
00985 MATWELD L-80 SHEAR BLADES 115LB LONG
00990 MATWELD L-80 SHEAR BLADES 132LB LONG

GRINDER ABRASIVES AND CUT-OFF WHEELS

00499 8 X 1 X5/8 STONE

00799 8 X2 X4 STONE

00897 14" CUTOFF WHEEL

00899 16" PREMIUM CUTOFF WHEEL
02199 6 X 3 X 5/8-11 STONE

02250 10" X 1 1/2" X 1" STONE

02255 10" X2 X 1" STONE

04999 2 X 3 BULLNOSE STONE

05496 ABRASIVE FLAP DISC TYPE 27
05497 4" CUP WIRE BRUSH

05499 RAISED HUB WHEEL 7" TYPE 27
05495 RAISED HUB CUT-OFF WHEEL 7"

05498 FLARING CUP STONE 5" TYPE 4




